BMP®41 Materials
295
P
o
rt
ab
le
 P
ri
n
te
rs
Indoor / Outdoor Grade Facility & Safety Labels
This low-shrink, continuous vinyl material is pliable with an extremely
aggressive adhesive that conforms to smooth or rough surfaces. Ideal
for lean 5S labels, pipe markers, equipment and panel labels, and
production area ID. Lasting up to 8-10 years outdoors, these labels offer
excellent resistance to oils, detergents, dirt, grime and many solvents.
B-595 Indoor/Outdoor Vinyl Material - Permanent adhesive, very
pliable, good for rough surfaces and outdoor use, wide range of colors.
Temp. Range: -40°F to 248°F (-40°C to 120°C). UL recognized. Figure 33
A
B
Save with a BMP®41 Label Printer Starter Kit
BMP®41 Starter Kits
Catalog # Description
BMP41-KIT-VD BMP41 DataComm Starter Kit
BMP41-KIT-EL BMP41 Electrical Starter Kit
BMP41-KIT-GI BMP41 Facility ID Starter Kit
*Printer ships with BMP41 Rechargeable Battery Pack, MC1-1000-595-WT-BK
cartridge, USB Cable, AC Adapter, Product CD, Brady Printer Drivers CD and
Quick Start Guide.
Fits Printer
Models Diagram Catalog # B# Material Color Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Roll Length B
Inch (mm) Labels/Roll
B-595 – Indoor/Outdoor Vinyl Tape
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-500-595-WT-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on WT 0.500 (12.7) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-750-595-WT-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on WT 0.750 (19.1) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC1-1000-595-WT-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on WT 1.000 (25.4) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-500-595-YL-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on YL 0.500 (12.7) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-750-595-YL-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on YL 0.750 (19.1) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC1-1000-595-YL-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on YL 1.000 (25.4) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-500-595-OR-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on OR 0.500 (12.7) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-750-595-OR-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on OR 0.750 (19.1) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC1-1000-595-OR-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on OR 1.000 (25.4) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-500-595-BL-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on BL 0.500 (12.7) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-750-595-BL-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on BL 0.750 (19.1) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC1-1000-595-BL-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on BL 1.000 (25.4) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-500-595-RD-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on RD 0.500 (12.7) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-750-595-RD-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on RD 0.750 (19.1) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC1-1000-595-RD-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on RD 1.000 (25.4) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-500-595-GN-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on GN 0.500 (12.7) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-750-595-GN-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on GN 0.750 (19.1) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC1-1000-595-GN-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on GN 1.000 (25.4) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-500-595-WT-RD B-595 Vinyl RD on WT 0.500 (12.7) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-750-595-WT-RD B-595 Vinyl RD on WT 0.750 (19.1) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC1-1000-595-WT-RD B-595 Vinyl RD on WT 1.000 (25.4) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-500-595-BK-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on BK 0.500 (12.7) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-750-595-BK-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on BK 0.750 (19.1) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC1-1000-595-BK-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on BK 1.000 (25.4) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-500-595-CL-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on CL 0.500 (12.7) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-750-595-CL-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on CL 0.750 (19.1) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC1-1000-595-CL-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on CL 1.000 (25.4) 20 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-500-595-CL-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on CL 0.500 (12.7) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-750-595-CL-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on CL 0.750 (19.1) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC1-1000-595-CL-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on CL 1.000 (25.4) 20 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP®41 DataComm Starter Kit Includes:
1 - BMP41 Label Maker Standard Package (BMP41-KIT)
1 - BMP41 Hard Case (BMP41-HC)
1 - B-427 1.0” White Label Roll (M-51-427)
1 - B-412 0.475” White Label Roll (MC-475-412)
1 - B-5951.0” Black on Yellow Label Roll (MC1-1000-595-YL-BK)
1 - B-5951.0” Black on White Label Roll (MC1-1000-595-WT-BK)
BMP®41 Electrical Starter Kit Includes:
1 - BMP41 Label Maker Standard Package (BMP41-KIT)
1 - BMP41 Hard Case (BMP41-HC)
1 - B-427 1.0” White Label Roll (M-143-427)
1 - B-498 1.0” White Label Roll (M-48-498)
1 - B-342 0.75” White Label Roll (M-187-075-342)
1 - B-595 1.0” Black on Orange Label Roll (MC1-1000-595-OR-BK)
1 - B-595 1.0” Black on White Label Roll (MC1-1000-595-WT-BK)
BMP®41 Facility ID Starter Kit Includes:
1 - BMP41 Label Maker Standard Package (BMP41-KIT)
1 - B-595 1.0” Black on Yellow Label Roll (MC1-1000-595-YL-BK)
1 - B-595 1.0” Red on White Label Roll (MC1-1000-595-WT-RD)
1 - B-595 1.0”  White on Green Label Roll (MC1-1000-595-GN-WT)
1 - B-595 1.0” Black on White Label Roll (MC1-1000-595-WT-BK)
1 - B-483 1.0” White Label Roll (M-60-483)
BradyID.com/bmp41
1-888-272-3946         BradyID.com/s34
10a_BMP21_BMP41.indd   295 11/25/14   9:24 AM